

Dakota County

Regional Railroad Authority

Agenda

Tuesday, January 7, 2025			9:30 AM	Boardroom, Administration Center, Hastings, MN	
		(or	following County Boa	ard)	
1.	Call	to Order and Roll Call			
2.	Agenda				
	2.1	Approval of Agenda (A	Additions/Corrections/D	eletions)	
3.	Election of 2025 Officers				
	3.1	Election of 2025 Regional Railroad Authority Chair			
	3.2	Election of 2025 Regional Railroad Authority Vice-Chair			
	3.3	Election of 2025 Regional Railroad Authority Secretary			
4.	Cons	Consent Agenda			
	4.1	<i>County Administration</i> 2024	- Approval of Minutes	of Meeting Held on December 17,	
5.	Othe	er Business/Staff Reports			
6.	Adjo	Adjournment			
	6.1	Adjournment			
	https:	Dakota County Boar //www.co.dakota.mn.u			